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PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

PNY CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

Marka

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

Stok

Fiyat

17,74 USD

31,50 USD

61,84 USD

131,25
usb



